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UK PRICE LIST
PIPPA BREATHING MONITOR

Part number Description

1610000 Pippa breathing monitor kit.
Includes:
1 x 1610050 Pippa breathing monitor, with accessories:

1 x 1610100 Pippa breathing monitor.

1 x 1610200 Patient lead, monitor — sensor.
1 x 1620010 Carrying case.

1 x 1650000 Battery pack, 2 x AA 1.5V.

1 x 1690000 Manual, instructions.

1 x 1650010 Sensor, (universal). Pack of 5.
1 x 1650050 Mask with integrated sensor, Flexicare. Pack of 5.

1650010 Pippa breathing monitor - Sensor, (universal).
Pack of 5.

1650050 Pippa breathing monitor - Mask with integrated sensor, Flexicare.
Pack of 5.

1620015 Wall mount bracket.

Prices effective: 1 August 2003
Prices exclude V.A.T. and postage and packing.

Postage and packing: £8.50 UPS next day delivery, <20kg.

CE0086

Price

£495.00

£25.00

£27.50

£6.50



