

UK PRICE LIST PIPPA BREATHING MONITOR

Part number	Description	Price
1610000	Pippa breathing monitor kit. Includes: 1 x 1610050 Pippa breathing monitor, with accessories: 1 x 1610100 Pippa breathing monitor. 1 x 1610200 Patient lead, monitor – sensor. 1 x 1620010 Carrying case. 1 x 1650000 Battery pack, 2 x AA 1.5V. 1 x 1690000 Manual, instructions. 1 x 1650010 Sensor, (universal). Pack of 5. 1 x 1650050 Mask with integrated sensor, Flexicare. Pack of 5.	£495.00
1650010	Pippa breathing monitor - Sensor, (universal). Pack of 5.	£25.00
1650050	Pippa breathing monitor - Mask with integrated sensor, Flexicare. Pack of 5.	£27.50
1620015	Wall mount bracket.	£6.50

Prices effective: 1 August 2003

Prices exclude V.A.T. and postage and packing.

Postage and packing: £8.50 UPS next day delivery, <20kg.

CE0086